Resultatlista
Jaktstig, Gyttorp cup

Algutsrum - Oland, 20 april 2014
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Oppen klass:
Fredrik Johansson
Emil Aronsson
Magnus Carlsson
Johan Roos

Roger Wilhelmsson
Timmy Steirud
Linus Ohlsson
Stefan Bengtsson
Tommy Eriksson
Niklas Kronkvist
Albin Karlsson
Andreas Nilsson
Tobias Karlsson
Torbjorn Svensson
Mikael Eriksson
Markus Gustavsson
Kim Karlsson
Christian Andersson
UIf Carlsson
Jesper Strom
Joakim Wesley
Timmy Adolfsson
UIf Sivberg

Johan Fager
Johan Bjerkered
Martin Lindgren
Emil Johansson
Oskar Johansson
Patrik Nordstrom
Roland Rickardsson
Per Wahlstrand
Mattias Blomberg
Orjan Lindberg
Johan Rudmark
Mikael Schanke
Stefan Palmer
Tomas Gustavsson
Niklas Rastad
John Eliasson
Mattias Pettersson

Christopher Jaghagen

Mikael Ahlstrom
Lucas Petersson
Erik Steirud

Soren Nilsson
Martin Rudman
Gustav Erlandsson
Timmy Sigvardsson
Mikael Ankarberg

Nybro

Nybro
Gislaved
Gislaved
Hoérreda
Oskarshamn
Trekanten
Vimmerby
VassmolOsa
Landsbro
Kalmar
Farjestaden
Kristvallabrunn
Soderakra
Balebo
VassmolGsa
Kdpingsvik
Lackeby
Hovmantorp
Blomstermala
Farjestaden
Farjestaden
Vederslov
Ljungbyholm
Aseda
Lyckeby
Karlskrona
Senoren
Nybro
Langasjo
Farjestaden
Nybro
Rockneby
Kalmar
Valebo
Oskarshamn
Monsteras
Rockneby
Nybro
Borgholm
Trekanten
Borgholm
Farjestaden
Oskarshamn
Kalmar
Farjestaden
Forlosa
Farjestaden
Kdpingsvik
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166
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161
161
161
161
159
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152
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150
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Jan Asenius
Peder Karlsson
Stefan Johansson
Viktor Karlsson
Hakan Ohlsson
Martin Petersson
Erik Andersson
Jimmy Mouratidis
Niklas Nicklasson
Roger Sturesson
Mikael Wallin

Tor Bondesson
Jonny Johansson
Manfred Abelsson
Robert Karlsson
Paul Nilsson
Henrik Gunnarsson
Bjorn Arvidsson
Torsten Andersson
Dag Karlsson
Magnus Mansson
Fredrik Norstrom
Stefan Dalberg
Oscar Sundin

Filip Isaksson
Henrik Johansson
Goran Svensson
Emil Wiberg
Magnus Fredriksson
Mats Johansson
Markus Johansson
Jonas Cederholm
Benny Hultenheim
Ludvig Bergvall
Tobias Olsson
Jonas Rudman
Erik Sundin

Alf Nilsson

Niklas Petersson
Mario Rudman

Ynge oldboys:
Erling Gustavsson
Anders Erlandsson
K-G Donaldsson
Anders Ahlstrom
Torbjérn Johansson
Inge Andersson
Lars Karlsson

Lars Karlsson

Degerhamn
Blomstermala
Kopingsvik
Grasgarde
Trekanten
Monsteras
Goteborg
Kalmar
Kdpingsvik
Torsas
Rockneby
Kdpingsvik
Kdpingsvik
Nybro
Borgholm
Farjestaden
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Farjestaden
Skogsby
Borgholm
Stockholm
Vetlanda
Kdpingsvik
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Ljungbyholm
Lessebo
Farjestaden
Farjestaden
Goteborg
Degerhamn
Oskarshamn
Kdpingsvik
Farjestaden
Kdpingsvik
Lessebo
Farjestaden
Farjestaden

Monsteras
Forlosa
Torsas
Vimmerby
Torsas
Hovmantorp
Monsteras
Kdpingsvik

128
127
127
125
125
125
124
123
122
122
122
117
116
114
114
111
111
110
109
108
107
106
106
103
103
101
99
98
97
95
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92
91
89
87
84
83
75
68
41
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Fred Ludvigsson
Ingvar Eliasson
Hans Wilhelmsson
Krister Karlsson
Stefan Kullin
Goran Eriksson
Hakan Johansson
Kjell Ahlstrom

UIf Akesson
Anders Bengtsson
Mats Petersson
Ingemar Karlsson
Jorgen Johansson
Mark Isaksson
Ronny Olsson
Conny Fransson
Niklas Johansson
Stefan Karlsson
Leif Johansson
Tomas Isaksson

Aldre oldboys:
Karl-Evert Nilsson
Roland Johansson
Kennet Karlsson
George Nilsson
Kjell Hellblad

Onni Thernstréom
Leif Rydh

Torsten Jonsson
Krister Salvén
Kennet Johansson
Gote Nyquist
Jan-Ake Stening
Sven-Olof Karlsson
Pelle Henning

Per Olsson

Jan Amilon

Per Wesley

Damklass:

Ylva Donaldsson
Jenny Strand
Maria Henning
Anna Nyman
Marie Leandersson

Ann-Carina Hansson

Ting Li

Vimmerby
Nybro
Kalmar
Lackeby
Monsteras
Orrefors
VassmolOsa
Kdpingsvik
Storebro
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Kalmar
Lund
Kdpingsvik
Broakulla
Uppsala
Farjestaden
Borgholm
Morbylanga

Vélebo
Vetlanda
Rugstorp
Kallinge
Kalmar
Jamjo
Oskarshamn
Alem
Hovmantorp
Alsterbro
Borgholm
Kalmar
Roédeby
Kdpingsvik
Ljungbyholm
Kallinge
Farjestaden

Kalmar
Ljungbyholm
Kopingsvik
Borgholm
Kalmar
Senoren
Lund

152
148
145
145
145
143
142
140
136
136
132
128
126
122
104
101

96

93

89

89
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173
163
163
158
154
153
152
146
143
142
141
133
126
117
114
113
101

155
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102
94
81
68
53
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Juniorklass:

Karl-Johan Bengtsson

Oskar Bjelkered
Isak Jaghagen

Emil Strom

Pontus Wilhelmsson
Johannes Strom
Douglas Isaksson
Alfred Johansson
Melker Kinnander

Insats, jaktstig:
Christian Andersson
Niklas Kronkvist
Johan Roos

Patrik Norstrom
Timmy Adolfsson
Leif Rydh

Magnus Carlsson
Niklas Rastad
Fred Ludvigsson
Per Wahlstrand
Roland Rickardsson
Torbjérn Svensson
Jorgen Johansson
Roger Turesson
Lucas Petersson
Andreas Nilsson
Jimmy Sigurdsson
Kennet Johansson
Paul Nilsson
Niklas Johansson

Insats harbana:
Patrik Nordstrom
Oskar Johansson
Fredrik Johansson

Lerduvor:

Oskar Johansson
Fred Ludvigsson
Tomas Gustavsson

Vimmerby
Aseda
Trekanten
Blomstermala
Hoérreda
Orsundsbro
Smedby
Stdrninge
Persnas

Lackeby
Landsbro
Gislaved
Nybro
Farjestaden
Oskarshamn
Gislaved
Rockneby
Nybro
Farjestaden
Langasjo
Soderakra
Kalmar
Torsas
Farjestaden
Farjestaden
Fro
Alsterbro
Farjestaden
Uppsala

Nybro
Senoren
Nybro

Ramdala
Nybro
Monsteras

158
155
154
153
142
137
75
66
60

176
173
168
168
167
167
167
162
159
158
151
148
145
140
132
132
130
124
121

53

37
32
28

10
10
10
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